Filing under clause (d) of sub-regulation (5) of regulation 31 of the IBBI (Liquidation Process) Regulations, 2016

Name of the Corporate Debtor: Girdharilal Sugar & Allied Industries Limited Date of Commencement of Liquidation: 05-08-2022; List of Stakeholders as on Date: 17-06-2025; Name of IP: Mr. Amresh Shukla ; Process
Number: 1; Last 5 digitof registration number: 10255

Amount of Amount of claims ~ Amount of claims Details in annexure
contingent claims rejected under verification

Category of Summary of claims admitted

stakeholders

Summary of claims received

No. of claims

~ Unpaid

insolvency

resolution
process costs

No. of claims

Amount (Rs.)

Amount (Rs.)

NA

Liquidation costs
incurred till date

8504972

8504972

0

NA

Secured financial
creditors

526268978.30

242880305

282090942.70

Annexure 3

~ Unsecured
financial creditors

29831404

8912782

20918622

Annexure 4

Operational
creditors
(Workmen)

22

6744485

22

3253429

89884

Annexure 5

Operational
creditors
(Employees)

51

12820857

49

6821323

72657

Annexure 6

Operational
creditors
(Government
Dues)

504063120

38114389

465948731

Annexure 7

Operational
creditors (other
than Workmen,
Employees and

Government

Dues)

62

250095250

53

137262797

112832453

Annexure 8

Other
stakeholders, if
‘any (other than

financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

1338329066.3

445749997

881953289.7

Annexure 9



https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2025-07-01 16:07:51-c7d5f3e997a8988e4306c61c313b2b56.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2025-07-01 16:07:51-8754d65e37d59df4b2c4931deeb10053.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2025-07-01 16:07:51-363d58a11235300ad816b4e8f548bd9a.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2025-07-01 16:07:51-d925f46404a8b104a5a54c29949be20a.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2025-07-01 16:07:51-3a046b0bfc54f61aef392c125c424e80.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in/uploads/claims/2025-07-01 16:07:51-faf0cb9ef42954185abb91f74d392a34.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in/uploads/claims/2025-07-01 16:07:51-6996cc8cd5c68ec853296d441d761958.pdf
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