## Filing under clause (d) of sub-regulation (5) of regulation 31 of the IBBI (Liquidation Process) Regulations, 2016

Name of the Corporate Debtor: Girdharilal Sugar & Allied Industries Limited Date of Commencement of Liquidation: 05-08-2022; List of Stakeholders as on Date: 17-06-2025; Name of IP: Mr. Amresh Shukla; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof registration number: 10255

SI. no.	Category of stakeholders	Summary of claims received		Summary of claims admitted		Amount of	Amount of claims	Amount of claims	Details in annexure
		No. of claims	Amount (Rs.)	No. of claims	Amount (Rs.)	contingent claims	rejected	under verification	
1	Unpaid insolvency resolution process costs								NA
2	Liquidation costs incurred till date	1	8504972	1	8504972	0	0	0	NA
3	Secured financial creditors	2	526268978.30	1	242880305	0	282090942.70	0	Annexure 3
4	Unsecured financial creditors	4	29831404	2	8912782	0	20918622	0	Annexure 4
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)	22	6744485	22	3253429	0	89884	0	Annexure 5
6	Operational creditors (Employees)	51	12820857	49	6821323	0	72657	0	Annexure 6
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)	5	504063120	5	38114389	0	465948731	0	Annexure 7
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen, Employees and Government Dues)	62	250095250	53	137262797	0	112832453	0	Annexure 8
9	Other stakeholders, if any (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	Annexure 9
Total		147	1338329066.3	133	445749997	0	881953289.7	0	